
CO Populaire Vaumarcus 2024 dim. 01.09.2024 14:29
Résultats temps intermédiaires Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017

Pl NOM Temps

Facile Court  (12) 1.8 km  40 m 9 P
1(61) 2(62) 3(63) 4(64) 5(65) 6(66) 7(61) 8(67) 9(68) Arr

1 Goguelet Emile 23:55 1:25 2:24 4:09 6:34 8:23 10:59 15:28 20:34 22:35 23:55
CO Lausanne-Jorat 1:25 0:59 1:45 2:25 1:49 2:36 4:29 5:06 2:01 1:19

2 Michele Fernandes, Léo G Graf, Reto Graf 31:01 1:45 3:12 5:37 11:22 15:19 18:44 23:50 27:41 29:50 31:01
Colj 1:45 1:27 2:25 5:45 3:57 3:25 5:06 3:51 2:09 1:10

3 Wuarchoz Odile 33:07 2:14 3:58 6:57 9:43 12:56 17:40 24:34 28:17 31:22 33:07
- 2:14 1:44 2:59 2:46 3:13 4:44 6:54 3:43 3:05 1:45

4 Jaquet Seema 34:04 1:28 2:33 5:06 7:43 17:56 21:13 25:25 28:12 33:01 34:04
ANCO 1:28 1:05 2:33 2:37 10:13 3:17 4:12 2:47 4:49 1:03

24:09
*62

5 Germann Yuri 34:16 2:15 3:26 5:27 11:14 14:42 18:22 26:45 31:17 33:19 34:16
- 2:15 1:11 2:01 5:47 3:28 3:40 8:23 4:32 2:02 0:57

6 Goguelet Berenice 34:57 2:01 3:11 7:44 10:51 13:59 17:06 24:57 30:13 33:39 34:57
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:01 1:10 4:33 3:07 3:08 3:07 7:51 5:16 3:26 1:18

7 Ingold Elynn 37:10 1:49 3:30 8:14 13:25 17:16 22:17 28:33 32:06 35:53 37:09
CO Lausanne-Jorat 1:49 1:41 4:44 5:11 3:51 5:01 6:16 3:33 3:47 1:16

8 Jaquet Maxime 38:29 1:34 2:32 8:22 12:30 21:30 25:22 31:41 34:01 37:31 38:29
ANCO 1:34 0:58 5:50 4:08 9:00 3:52 6:19 2:20 3:30 0:58

9 Marendaz Martine 55:50 3:02 5:46 16:50 20:14 24:17 32:00 39:37 45:02 53:29 55:50
3:02 2:44 11:04 3:24 4:03 7:43 7:37 5:25 8:27 2:21

10 Szöke Vincent 59:37 5:10 8:04 12:33 18:10 26:00 33:41 40:48 50:30 55:34 59:37
ANCO 5:10 2:54 4:29 5:37 7:50 7:41 7:07 9:42 5:04 4:02

11 Kokkila Atte 1:00:29 3:52 4:52 13:27 31:25 36:13 43:02 49:21 53:22 58:18 1:00:29
3:52 1:00 8:35 17:58 4:48 6:49 6:19 4:01 4:56 2:11

Zumstein Kjetil pm 1:41 3:18 ----- 13:27 ----- 27:11 34:34 ----- ----- 39:04
1:41 1:37 10:09 13:44 7:23 4:29

31:54
*62

Facile Moyen  (21) 3.2 km  115 m 11 P
1(61) 2(62) 3(66) 4(69) 5(74) 6(75) 7(76) 8(77) 9(78) 10(67)

11(68) Arr

1 Lauenstein Matti 24:00 0:57 1:49 3:48 5:06 6:44 8:23 9:43 13:04 15:56 21:30
ANCO 0:57 0:52 1:59 1:18 1:38 1:39 1:20 3:21 2:52 5:34

23:19 23:59
1:49 0:40

2 Guyot Anaïs 30:06 1:23 2:34 4:47 6:23 8:23 10:18 12:09 16:43 20:41 27:49
ANCO 1:23 1:11 2:13 1:36 2:00 1:55 1:51 4:34 3:58 7:08

29:25 30:05
1:36 0:40

3 Kokkila Leo 35:18 1:31 2:28 4:56 6:05 8:20 10:40 13:19 18:34 23:26 32:36
1:31 0:57 2:28 1:09 2:15 2:20 2:39 5:15 4:52 9:10

34:27 35:17
1:51 0:50

4 Kokkila Elli 37:17 1:22 2:23 4:37 6:07 10:15 13:23 15:36 20:52 25:19 33:33
1:22 1:01 2:14 1:30 4:08 3:08 2:13 5:16 4:27 8:14

36:31 37:16
2:58 0:45

5 Bischoff Thomas 38:25 1:13 2:12 4:02 5:28 8:20 11:13 12:44 19:04 24:17 32:12
CARE Vevey 1:13 0:59 1:50 1:26 2:52 2:53 1:31 6:20 5:13 7:55

37:32 38:25
5:20 0:52

6 Schmid Jacqueline 45:56 1:09 2:11 5:28 6:50 9:35 11:55 14:08 19:52 24:50 33:44
OLG Bern 1:09 1:02 3:17 1:22 2:45 2:20 2:13 5:44 4:58 8:54

44:20 45:55
10:36 1:35

7 Ehrsam Anita 46:33 2:01 3:25 7:22 9:06 12:59 15:23 17:40 24:52 31:35 43:34
OLG Bern 2:01 1:24 3:57 1:44 3:53 2:24 2:17 7:12 6:43 11:59

45:24 46:32
1:50 1:08

8 Fenner Alma 46:44 1:32 2:34 5:25 6:51 9:59 12:09 16:40 26:27 31:52 42:53
CO Lausanne-Jorat 1:32 1:02 2:51 1:26 3:08 2:10 4:31 9:47 5:25 11:01

45:25 46:44
2:32 1:18

9 Gavillet Manon 50:05 1:26 2:33 5:29 7:17 13:07 16:23 21:48 27:29 32:03 42:22
CO Lausanne-Jorat 1:26 1:07 2:56 1:48 5:50 3:16 5:25 5:41 4:34 10:19

48:28 50:05
6:06 1:36

10 Chatagny Bertrand 53:48 2:03 3:43 6:49 9:01 21:41 23:43 26:34 33:20 40:52 50:44
CA Rosé 2:03 1:40 3:06 2:12 12:40 2:02 2:51 6:46 7:32 9:52

52:42 53:47
1:58 1:05

11 Hostettler Aurélie 54:47 2:16 4:10 8:21 11:22 16:55 21:22 24:33 31:30 37:54 49:40
CO Lausanne-Jorat / ANCO 2:16 1:54 4:11 3:01 5:33 4:27 3:11 6:57 6:24 11:46

52:45 54:46
3:05 2:01

12 Peingeon MaLoRé 55:40 1:34 2:39 7:01 9:09 13:17 16:33 18:24 26:48 37:08 50:57
1:34 1:05 4:22 2:08 4:08 3:16 1:51 8:24 10:20 13:49

54:30 55:40
3:33 1:09

13 Duvoisin Guillaume 1:00:03 2:11 4:07 8:25 11:28 19:17 22:46 25:18 31:21 37:23 49:26
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:11 1:56 4:18 3:03 7:49 3:29 2:32 6:03 6:02 12:03

58:14 1:00:02
8:48 1:48
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Pl NOM Temps

Facile Moyen  (21) 3.2 km  115 m 11 P (suite)

1(61) 2(62) 3(66) 4(69) 5(74) 6(75) 7(76) 8(77) 9(78) 10(67)
11(68) Arr

14 Rousselot Claire 1:03:55 2:43 4:16 7:31 9:37 14:11 17:10 25:43 39:57 46:39 59:13
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:43 1:33 3:15 2:06 4:34 2:59 8:33 14:14 6:42 12:34

1:02:25 1:03:55
3:12 1:30

15 Szöke-Szunyog Benedek 1:05:50 2:24 5:00 8:51 12:43 19:07 29:02 32:08 42:10 49:20 1:01:09
ANCO 2:24 2:36 3:51 3:52 6:24 9:55 3:06 10:02 7:10 11:49

1:04:39 1:05:50 56:16
3:30 1:10 *62

16 Forestier Sven 1:06:35 1:22 2:36 5:57 8:32 18:17 21:28 23:25 31:37 37:27 47:51
1:22 1:14 3:21 2:35 9:45 3:11 1:57 8:12 5:50 10:24

1:05:14 1:06:35
17:23 1:20

17 Regamey Michel 1:09:45 10:31 11:52 14:52 17:14 20:36 23:24 26:43 49:19 54:43 1:05:16
CARE Vevey 10:31 1:21 3:00 2:22 3:22 2:48 3:19 22:36 5:24 10:33

1:07:50 1:09:44
2:34 1:54

18 Comtesse André 1:10:07 2:33 3:38 10:03 11:27 19:23 23:15 29:07 43:53 51:06 58:52
2:33 1:05 6:25 1:24 7:56 3:52 5:52 14:46 7:13 7:46

1:09:15 1:10:07
10:23 0:51

19 Notz Daniel 1:11:16 2:47 4:50 9:33 12:48 19:32 25:40 31:18 40:01 47:36 1:03:07
OLG Biberist SO 2:47 2:03 4:43 3:15 6:44 6:08 5:38 8:43 7:35 15:31

1:08:52 1:11:16
5:45 2:24

20 Pécoud-Girardet Anne 1:16:16 4:55 6:51 10:59 13:20 20:54 28:03 31:56 42:33 50:38 1:07:29
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:55 1:56 4:08 2:21 7:34 7:09 3:53 10:37 8:05 16:51

1:13:12 1:16:15
5:43 3:03

Kokkila Linda pm 1:16 2:20 6:59 8:46 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
1:16 1:04 4:39 1:47

51:27 53:36 25:03 29:23 42:28
42:41 2:08 *86 *65 *61

Technique Court  (27) 3.8 km  170 m 12 P
1(83) 2(84) 3(74) 4(85) 5(58) 6(59) 7(52) 8(53) 9(60) 10(71)

11(72) 12(73) Arr

1 Jaquet Andrea 58:43 1:44 7:10 8:19 12:26 27:49 30:46 37:08 40:28 47:53 50:43
ANCO 1:44 5:26 1:09 4:07 15:23 2:57 6:22 3:20 7:25 2:50

54:51 56:59 58:43 55:32
4:08 2:08 1:43 *67

2 Freuler Jakob 1:02:12 4:57 10:08 11:20 15:33 29:21 33:25 40:23 43:33 51:18 54:12
ol.biel.seeland 4:57 5:11 1:12 4:13 13:48 4:04 6:58 3:10 7:45 2:54

57:42 1:00:43 1:02:12 2:33
3:30 3:01 1:28 *72

3 Guyot Emilie 1:06:42 2:37 6:06 7:31 12:54 22:42 27:38 36:37 40:08 51:39 56:13
ANCO 2:37 3:29 1:25 5:23 9:48 4:56 8:59 3:31 11:31 4:34

1:01:56 1:05:12 1:06:42
5:43 3:16 1:29

4 Guyot Jean-Claude 1:12:30 1:40 4:54 6:13 11:00 22:40 36:20 44:45 48:50 58:53 1:02:50
ANCO 1:40 3:14 1:19 4:47 11:40 13:40 8:25 4:05 10:03 3:57

1:07:27 1:10:38 1:12:29
4:37 3:11 1:51

5 Josi Urs 1:14:48 2:52 6:17 7:44 14:54 34:51 39:40 46:56 50:19 59:58 1:04:00
OLG Herzogenbuchsee 2:52 3:25 1:27 7:10 19:57 4:49 7:16 3:23 9:39 4:02

1:10:21 1:13:22 1:14:47
6:21 3:01 1:25

6 Wehrli Joli 1:17:27 2:28 7:20 9:05 14:27 32:38 38:59 48:26 52:19 1:03:00 1:07:35
OLG Bern/OLG Murten 2:28 4:52 1:45 5:22 18:11 6:21 9:27 3:53 10:41 4:35

1:12:16 1:15:38 1:17:26
4:41 3:22 1:48

7 Müller Cécile 1:19:57 3:06 7:14 8:57 14:17 28:47 34:38 44:44 49:10 1:04:28 1:08:38
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:06 4:08 1:43 5:20 14:30 5:51 10:06 4:26 15:18 4:10

1:14:14 1:18:00 1:19:56
5:36 3:46 1:56

8 Sémoroz Alain 1:25:32 1:49 5:11 6:48 11:08 19:43 24:47 54:46 59:27 1:11:13 1:15:15
CO Lausanne-Jorat 1:49 3:22 1:37 4:20 8:35 5:04 29:59 4:41 11:46 4:02

1:20:33 1:23:56 1:25:31 1:18:26 1:22:00
5:18 3:23 1:35 *61 *67

9 Fournier Yannick 1:27:37 3:00 7:30 8:49 15:03 26:16 30:46 39:58 44:07 56:17 1:00:32
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:00 4:30 1:19 6:14 11:13 4:30 9:12 4:09 12:10 4:15

1:05:43 1:25:47 1:27:36
5:11 20:04 1:49

10 Szöke Tamas 1:30:25 3:36 9:46 11:21 18:00 37:17 44:54 53:35 57:53 1:14:55 1:18:22
ANCO 3:36 6:10 1:35 6:39 19:17 7:37 8:41 4:18 17:02 3:27

1:23:49 1:28:40 1:30:25
5:27 4:51 1:44

11 Hoyois Eric 1:33:04 2:15 6:50 8:23 13:47 29:38 37:44 55:00 1:01:04 1:13:12 1:18:16
CARE Vevey 2:15 4:35 1:33 5:24 15:51 8:06 17:16 6:04 12:08 5:04

1:27:01 1:31:16 1:33:04
8:45 4:15 1:47
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Pl NOM Temps

Technique Court  (27) 3.8 km  170 m 12 P (suite)

1(83) 2(84) 3(74) 4(85) 5(58) 6(59) 7(52) 8(53) 9(60) 10(71)
11(72) 12(73) Arr

12 Pilloud Elsa 1:40:48 2:19 12:15 13:40 21:22 34:59 44:25 1:03:06 1:07:25 1:22:03 1:26:01
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:19 9:56 1:25 7:42 13:37 9:26 18:41 4:19 14:38 3:58

1:34:23 1:39:14 1:40:47 1:17:02
8:22 4:51 1:33 *54

13 Chatagny Eliane 1:42:33 3:35 8:32 11:15 18:32 36:49 44:10 1:00:01 1:04:40 1:19:17 1:24:43
CA Rosé 3:35 4:57 2:43 7:17 18:17 7:21 15:51 4:39 14:37 5:26

1:34:33 1:39:36 1:42:33 6:19
9:50 5:03 2:56 *69

14 Naceur Najla 1:46:50 4:00 11:24 14:46 25:37 45:11 52:25 1:08:32 1:13:40 1:26:44 1:31:40
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:00 7:24 3:22 10:51 19:34 7:14 16:07 5:08 13:04 4:56

1:40:13 1:44:09 1:46:50 1:18:48
8:33 3:56 2:40 *86

15 Pellaton Lisa 1:47:35 2:58 9:24 11:30 18:18 57:12 1:03:08 1:12:10 1:21:14 1:31:25 1:35:33
ANCO 2:58 6:26 2:06 6:48 38:54 5:56 9:02 9:04 10:11 4:08

1:42:43 1:45:42 1:47:35 1:40:40
7:10 2:59 1:52 *67

16 Bischoff Laurent 1:49:48 2:12 16:11 17:50 24:28 55:29 1:00:44 1:12:20 1:16:46 1:32:11 1:36:15
CARE Vevey 2:12 13:59 1:39 6:38 31:01 5:15 11:36 4:26 15:25 4:04

1:43:31 1:47:39 1:49:48 1:23:50
7:16 4:08 2:08 *86

17 Fleury Perry 1:53:57 3:17 9:53 12:17 21:13 39:23 52:25 1:11:23 1:17:10 1:32:24 1:37:30
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:17 6:36 2:24 8:56 18:10 13:02 18:58 5:47 15:14 5:06

1:45:15 1:50:31 1:53:57
7:45 5:16 3:25

18 Ehrbar Cornelia 1:55:31 9:46 16:25 18:59 30:38 48:33 55:11 1:08:46 1:14:27 1:34:16 1:41:31
UBOL / CO-Lausanne-Jorat 9:46 6:39 2:34 11:39 17:55 6:38 13:35 5:41 19:49 7:15

1:47:22 1:53:00 1:55:30
5:51 5:38 2:30

19 Baumann Eduard 2:03:30 3:10 8:09 12:37 29:53 52:43 58:57 1:21:31 1:27:56 1:43:18 1:49:42
OLC SKOG Fribourg 3:10 4:59 4:28 17:16 22:50 6:14 22:34 6:25 15:22 6:24

1:56:39 2:01:01 2:03:30
6:57 4:22 2:28

20 Cuche Camille 2:03:42 3:28 8:01 11:43 18:13 34:28 41:11 53:02 59:27 1:19:46 1:25:57
CARE Vevey 3:28 4:33 3:42 6:30 16:15 6:43 11:51 6:25 20:19 6:11

1:55:18 1:59:51 2:03:41
29:21 4:33 3:50

21 Rousselot Yves 2:06:37 3:04 10:50 13:50 20:10 45:52 53:17 1:05:02 1:11:22 1:25:48 1:30:07
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:04 7:46 3:00 6:20 25:42 7:25 11:45 6:20 14:26 4:19

2:00:11 2:04:13 2:06:36
30:04 4:02 2:23

22 Studer Max 2:15:12 3:53 17:47 19:47 27:37 50:36 1:11:36 1:27:22 1:34:36 1:49:43 1:56:30
ol.biel.seeland 3:53 13:54 2:00 7:50 22:59 21:00 15:46 7:14 15:07 6:47

2:04:26 2:11:16 2:15:12
7:56 6:50 3:55

23 Herren Hansruedi 2:44:34 8:17 35:56 39:52 55:40 1:17:58 1:27:13 1:43:06 1:50:41 2:10:31 2:16:33
CO Lausanne-Jorat 8:17 27:39 3:56 15:48 22:18 9:15 15:53 7:35 19:50 6:02

2:34:02 2:42:04 2:44:34
17:29 8:02 2:30

24 Kruithof Egbert 2:49:05 6:18 19:24 23:48 35:46 1:02:16 1:14:47 1:33:47 1:48:23 2:12:54 2:22:21
CO Lausanne-Jorat 6:18 13:06 4:24 11:58 26:30 12:31 19:00 14:36 24:31 9:27

2:33:42 2:44:20 2:49:05
11:21 10:38 4:44

25 Kruithof Dorien 2:49:35 6:58 20:30 24:16 36:07 1:03:02 1:15:11 1:34:12 1:48:57 2:13:40 2:22:45
CO Lausanne-Jorat 6:58 13:32 3:46 11:51 26:55 12:09 19:01 14:45 24:43 9:05

2:34:35 2:45:20 2:49:35
11:50 10:45 4:14

Keller Heinz pm 3:31 20:02 22:37 31:10 49:55 58:32 1:10:52 1:17:27 ----- -----
ol.biel.seeland 3:31 16:31 2:35 8:33 18:45 8:37 12:20 6:35

1:48:59 1:53:50 1:56:53
31:32 4:51 3:02

Fürst Yolanda Abandon 4:17 14:11 21:09 36:03 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:17 9:54 6:58 14:54

----- ----- 9:10
*69

Technique Moyen  (24) 4.9 km  210 m 12 P
1(82) 2(54) 3(55) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(51) 8(53) 9(60) 10(71)

11(72) 12(73) Arr

1 Hamel David 1:03:01 1:51 4:01 20:49 24:11 30:46 35:09 44:10 46:33 53:28 55:54
ANCO 1:51 2:10 16:48 3:22 6:35 4:23 9:01 2:23 6:55 2:26

59:47 1:01:44 1:03:01 38:01
3:53 1:57 1:16 *75

2 Juan Alain 1:11:50 2:02 4:37 20:41 25:00 33:36 38:36 46:34 49:35 58:20 1:01:40
ANCO 2:02 2:35 16:04 4:19 8:36 5:00 7:58 3:01 8:45 3:20

1:06:03 1:10:01 1:11:50 10:38
4:23 3:58 1:48 *75

3 Schafer Leonard 1:14:14 4:22 6:53 24:09 28:49 36:55 42:32 51:58 55:02 1:03:58 1:06:44
OLC Omström Sense 4:22 2:31 17:16 4:40 8:06 5:37 9:26 3:04 8:56 2:46

1:10:09 1:12:50 1:14:13 45:47 58:55
3:25 2:41 1:23 *75 *86
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Pl NOM Temps

Technique Moyen  (24) 4.9 km  210 m 12 P (suite)

1(82) 2(54) 3(55) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(51) 8(53) 9(60) 10(71)
11(72) 12(73) Arr

4 Cuche Denis 1:16:15 4:49 7:16 24:27 28:56 36:51 41:21 51:57 55:27 1:04:57 1:07:52
CA Rosé 4:49 2:27 17:11 4:29 7:55 4:30 10:36 3:30 9:30 2:55

1:11:45 1:14:32 1:16:15
3:53 2:47 1:42

5 Perret Grégoire 1:18:19 3:03 5:06 18:28 23:10 31:49 38:12 47:59 52:08 1:03:42 1:07:02
ANCO 3:03 2:03 13:22 4:42 8:39 6:23 9:47 4:09 11:34 3:20

1:12:39 1:16:33 1:18:19
5:37 3:54 1:45

6 Godel Anne 1:18:31 3:27 5:43 22:52 27:05 36:27 42:51 51:45 55:31 1:04:53 1:07:57
CA Rosé 3:27 2:16 17:09 4:13 9:22 6:24 8:54 3:46 9:22 3:04

1:12:27 1:16:46 1:18:30 12:23
4:30 4:19 1:44 *75

7 Müller Beat 1:18:49 2:27 4:44 19:43 24:37 33:00 40:00 51:32 55:21 1:04:46 1:08:13
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:27 2:17 14:59 4:54 8:23 7:00 11:32 3:49 9:25 3:27

1:13:59 1:17:02 1:18:48 10:05
5:46 3:03 1:46 *75

8 Hostettler Manuel 1:27:42 2:12 8:59 28:21 33:14 42:56 47:55 58:18 1:02:34 1:12:39 1:16:09
CO Lausanne-Jorat / ANCO 2:12 6:47 19:22 4:53 9:42 4:59 10:23 4:16 10:05 3:30

1:22:45 1:26:01 1:27:41 15:09 1:06:27 1:20:58
6:36 3:16 1:40 *75 *86 *67

9 Helbling Thomas 1:28:17 2:22 4:45 23:39 28:59 37:47 44:49 58:47 1:03:10 1:14:21 1:18:06
OLG Bern 2:22 2:23 18:54 5:20 8:48 7:02 13:58 4:23 11:11 3:45

1:23:16 1:26:37 1:28:16
5:10 3:21 1:39

10 Zumstein Aaron 1:29:04 2:04 4:30 31:11 35:09 46:52 52:53 1:02:33 1:06:46 1:16:00 1:20:15
2:04 2:26 26:41 3:58 11:43 6:01 9:40 4:13 9:14 4:15

1:24:27 1:27:28 1:29:04 1:25:31
4:12 3:01 1:35 *67

11 Staehli Pamela 1:29:19 2:16 5:27 26:21 30:27 43:00 48:33 58:48 1:02:55 1:14:09 1:18:00
ANCO 2:16 3:11 20:54 4:06 12:33 5:33 10:15 4:07 11:14 3:51

1:24:36 1:27:37 1:29:18
6:36 3:01 1:41

12 Trussel Tanja 1:30:04 3:45 6:46 31:26 35:45 45:20 50:02 1:02:24 1:06:14 1:16:53 1:20:38
3:45 3:01 24:40 4:19 9:35 4:42 12:22 3:50 10:39 3:45

1:25:07 1:28:19 1:30:04
4:29 3:12 1:45

13 Naceur Ibrahim 1:34:18 2:44 5:42 26:14 30:34 43:32 50:40 1:02:52 1:06:58 1:18:50 1:22:51
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:44 2:58 20:32 4:20 12:58 7:08 12:12 4:06 11:52 4:01

1:28:17 1:32:03 1:34:17 13:08
5:26 3:46 2:14 *75

14 Marion Jean-Claude 1:34:33 7:58 11:17 35:34 41:28 57:49 1:01:49 1:10:41 1:13:53 1:22:42 1:25:37
CA Rosé 7:58 3:19 24:17 5:54 16:21 4:00 8:52 3:12 8:49 2:55

1:29:48 1:32:55 1:34:32 16:10 1:17:27
4:11 3:07 1:37 *75 *86

15 Jeanneret Laure 1:34:43 7:07 10:55 31:48 36:16 48:33 54:04 1:04:28 1:08:23 1:19:40 1:23:26
7:07 3:48 20:53 4:28 12:17 5:31 10:24 3:55 11:17 3:46

1:30:01 1:33:10 1:34:43
6:35 3:09 1:32

16 Clément Jean-François 1:37:03 2:10 4:47 30:04 35:31 46:58 56:01 1:06:18 1:10:22 1:22:24 1:25:38
CA Rosé 2:10 2:37 25:17 5:27 11:27 9:03 10:17 4:04 12:02 3:14

1:31:30 1:34:49 1:37:02
5:52 3:19 2:13

17 Baud Sandrine 1:51:58 2:13 5:37 24:58 29:59 42:28 49:31 1:04:45 1:07:50 1:37:38 1:41:32
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:13 3:24 19:21 5:01 12:29 7:03 15:14 3:05 29:48 3:54

1:47:26 1:50:18 1:51:58
5:54 2:52 1:39

18 Ecoffey Pierre 1:52:18 2:08 5:43 24:53 29:59 42:49 49:37 1:03:19 1:07:45 1:37:37 1:41:48
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:08 3:35 19:10 5:06 12:50 6:48 13:42 4:26 29:52 4:11

1:47:38 1:50:37 1:52:17
5:50 2:59 1:40

19 Gendroz Valentin 2:05:01 2:58 5:48 39:25 44:45 59:36 1:05:44 1:27:35 1:32:37 1:45:32 1:52:44
CO Lausanne-Jorat 2:58 2:50 33:37 5:20 14:51 6:08 21:51 5:02 12:55 7:12

1:59:27 2:03:30 2:05:01
6:43 4:03 1:30

20 Favre Lea 2:14:03 2:56 8:00 33:24 37:27 51:46 1:08:40 1:24:56 1:40:46 1:57:53 2:02:01
OLG/CO Wallis/Valais 2:56 5:04 25:24 4:03 14:19 16:54 16:16 15:50 17:07 4:08

2:07:39 2:12:26 2:14:03
5:38 4:47 1:36

21 Butscher Robert 2:24:51 5:22 9:15 43:13 49:56 1:14:50 1:22:46 1:41:58 1:48:20 2:03:24 2:08:30
5:22 3:53 33:58 6:43 24:54 7:56 19:12 6:22 15:04 5:06

2:16:00 2:20:38 2:24:50
7:30 4:38 4:12

22 Pache Sandrine 2:26:04 12:27 20:02 51:53 58:25 1:14:53 1:23:09 1:41:29 1:48:09 2:04:22 2:10:43
CO Lausanne-Jorat 12:27 7:35 31:51 6:32 16:28 8:16 18:20 6:40 16:13 6:21

2:18:23 2:23:03 2:26:03
7:40 4:40 3:00

23 Fürhoff Loïc 2:29:43 5:02 7:56 57:08 1:01:29 1:16:03 1:22:54 1:54:14 1:58:07 2:11:38 2:15:36
5:02 2:54 49:12 4:21 14:34 6:51 31:20 3:53 13:31 3:58

2:24:50 2:27:34 2:29:43
9:14 2:44 2:08
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Pl NOM Temps

Technique Moyen  (24) 4.9 km  210 m 12 P (suite)

1(82) 2(54) 3(55) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(51) 8(53) 9(60) 10(71)
11(72) 12(73) Arr

Yuan Weiqiang Abandon 4:04 8:22 35:46 44:18 1:18:38 1:33:22 ----- ----- ----- -----
4:04 4:18 27:24 8:32 34:20 14:44
----- -----

Technique Long  (9) 6.1 km  275 m 14 P
1(70) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(57) 9(58) 10(59)

11(60) 12(71) 13(72) 14(73) Arr

1 Lauenstein Marc 51:35 1:13 4:10 6:06 7:47 10:59 20:37 23:21 26:09 33:44 36:42
ANCO 1:13 2:57 1:56 1:41 3:12 9:38 2:44 2:48 7:35 2:58

45:26 46:57 49:17 50:40 51:35
8:44 1:31 2:20 1:23 0:54

2 Soguel Archibald 54:40 1:40 4:13 7:14 8:52 11:52 21:25 24:00 27:10 32:34 37:21
ANCO 1:40 2:33 3:01 1:38 3:00 9:33 2:35 3:10 5:24 4:47

47:05 49:07 51:18 53:38 54:39
9:44 2:02 2:11 2:20 1:01

3 Chapsal Thibaut 1:09:24 1:28 6:10 9:09 11:19 16:18 28:22 31:51 35:53 43:22 48:12
CARE Vevey 1:28 4:42 2:59 2:10 4:59 12:04 3:29 4:02 7:29 4:50

1:01:00 1:03:22 1:06:19 1:08:11 1:09:23
12:48 2:22 2:57 1:52 1:12

4 Chapsal Martin 1:10:59 1:26 4:36 9:05 10:44 14:45 27:29 32:18 36:20 42:37 46:34
SOS Challandes 1:26 3:10 4:29 1:39 4:01 12:44 4:49 4:02 6:17 3:57

1:01:45 1:04:11 1:07:25 1:09:41 1:10:58
15:11 2:26 3:14 2:16 1:17

5 Brügger Joseph 1:19:51 1:44 5:22 8:54 12:03 16:24 30:50 34:44 39:25 47:13 51:34
OLC Omström Sense 1:44 3:38 3:32 3:09 4:21 14:26 3:54 4:41 7:48 4:21

1:06:35 1:11:06 1:16:26 1:18:41 1:19:51
15:01 4:31 5:20 2:15 1:09

6 Eckardt Jona 1:41:51 5:20 9:01 20:50 23:49 28:09 46:33 51:17 55:57 1:06:34 1:13:09
- 5:20 3:41 11:49 2:59 4:20 18:24 4:44 4:40 10:37 6:35

1:29:43 1:32:22 1:38:04 1:40:22 1:41:51
16:34 2:39 5:42 2:18 1:28

7 Favre Cristina 1:49:50 6:49 14:09 20:32 24:29 31:37 49:29 54:57 59:12 1:11:12 1:17:52
OLG/CO Wallis/Valais 6:49 7:20 6:23 3:57 7:08 17:52 5:28 4:15 12:00 6:40

1:33:06 1:36:24 1:43:54 1:48:38 1:49:50
15:14 3:18 7:30 4:44 1:11

7 Isabella Moretti 1:49:50 6:52 13:41 20:18 24:30 31:39 49:29 54:54 59:06 1:11:07 1:17:42
OLG/CO Wallis/Valais 6:52 6:49 6:37 4:12 7:09 17:50 5:25 4:12 12:01 6:35

1:33:06 1:36:24 1:43:49 1:48:38 1:49:49
15:24 3:18 7:25 4:49 1:11

9 Kokkila Timo 1:53:30 2:55 10:22 14:54 18:15 24:03 50:57 55:17 59:52 1:16:53 1:22:59
2:55 7:27 4:32 3:21 5:48 26:54 4:20 4:35 17:01 6:06

1:40:23 1:44:34 1:48:42 1:51:33 1:53:29
17:24 4:11 4:08 2:51 1:56


